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1 LV09970813 ALONSO JANSSENS, DANIEL
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Licencia
Lv60340177
LV65139828
MM33905579
Lv74770720
LV99932158
LV74092659
LV09888122
Lv09946881
MMO06341486
LV73148836
AMF8921886
MM21461404
LV09970813
4401788728
LV73312497
MMO06423536
MM03312025

12 CATEGORIA
Nombre
RASTOLL SURIA, JOSE CARLOS
CHO, HYUN SUK
DANSON, MARK
CORRALIZA CANTO, JULIAN
MARTINEZ DEL CASTILLO, JAIME
NAVARRETE SEGURA, EMILIO
JEROME, GUILLEM
WYNNE, GARETH
PEREZ RUIZ, MARIANO
MARTINEZ GARCIA, JOSE
LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL
LEONE, FERNANDO JOSE
ALONSO JANSSENS, DANIEL
DE OLAZABAL FERNANDEZ, JUAN
MARTINEZ LOPEZ, JOSE
LOPEZ GUILLEN, ANGEL LUIS
PEREZ DE LOS COBOS AYUSO, ENRIQUE
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Pos Licencia

LV74933624
MMO08371530
LvV09899582
MMO06787829
GC55406050
CM81300417
MMO06883576
MM00814912
MM21755544
LV99900655
LV53146061
Lv55314084
MM20989900
MMO06450895
MMO06247776
MMO04692969
LV00893046

22 CATEGORIA
Nombre
LUFFMAN, RONALD MARK
CLEMARES SEMPERE, ALEJANDRO
BRINES SOLANES, SALVADOR
TOMAS MARCO, JAVIER

RODRIGUEZ BARREIRA, MARIA JESUS

LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, JOSE
SANCHEZ PALENCIA, IVAN

LOPEZ MARTINEZ, FELIPE
CONESA MORENO, ANTONIO
ARIAS ORTEGA, VIDAL

PENDEZZA MEIERHOFER, DANIELA
BELTRAN BUENO, BLANCA

PARRA RUIZ, IBAN

FERNANDEZ COSTA, FERNANDO
VIVIENTE RODRIGUEZ, REMEDIOS
ZAPLANA CASTILLEJO, JOSE
ALCAINA ESQUIVA, JOSE MANUEL

HCPE HCPG Res. Total
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32 CATEGORIA
Pos Licencia Nombre HCPE HCPG Res. Total
1 MMO06963034 PEREZ PECIVOVA, JAN 17,2 20 68
2 LV73148830 RODRIGUEZ ESCARABAIJAL, PABLO 25,5 28 61
3  MM22456733 BAILE RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS 25,6 28 59
4 MMO00959501 MORENO OREA, JOSE MIGUEL 18,9 22 56
5 MMO01934904 NORBERG, ANNE-LI 15,4 21 56
6 LVv55314083  GARCIA MOLINA, JOSE LUIS 19,5 22 55
7 MMO06982875 CABEZAS CEREZO, JUAN DE DIOS 22,3 26 55
8 CMO02441547 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, FELIX 20,1 23 51
9 MMO06898737 VIVANCOS BENGOA, JUANA 18,8 25 51
10 MMO06772536 MUNITIZ RUIZ, VICENTE 18,6 21 50
11 XX00000000 HARDY, PAUL 21 24 49
12 MMO06962642 PEREZ SOLA, MANUEL FRANCISCO 17,2 20 48
13 CB76049625 MENDOZA MOLINA, JOSE 20,5 24 41
14 (CB76914666 GREGORIO SALAS, LEONOR 32,4 41 41
15 (CM00294490 GOMEZ PALACIOS, ANTONIO 24,9 28 39
16 CB76049808 NIETO PAGAN, M. LUISA 25,2 33 35
17 (CB00098667  IGLESIAS LAZARE, MARINA 30,6 39 35
18 XX21100000 VASEY,JIM 33 28 24




